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יר1 שִׁ֖
a–song

מִזְמ֣וֹר
a–psalm
H4210

ד׃ לְדָוִֽ
of–David
H1732

נָכ֣וֹן
is–steadfast

י לִבִּ֣
my–heart

ים אֱלֹהִ֑
Elohim
H0430

ירָה אָשִׁ֥
I–will–sing
H7891

ה וַאֲ֝זַמְּרָ֗
and–I–will–make–music
H2167

אַף־
even
H0637

י׃ כְּבוֹדִֽ
my–glory
H3519

ה2 עוּ֭רָֽ
awake
H5782

הַנֵּ֥בֶל
harp

וְכִנּ֗וֹר
and–lyre
H3658

ירָה אָעִ֥
I–will–awaken
H5782

ׁחַר׃ שָּֽ
the–dawn
H7837

אוֹדְך3ָ֖
I–will–give–thanks–to–You
H3034

ים  ׀בָעַמִּ֥
among–the–peoples

יְהוָה֑
YHWH
H3068

וַאֲ֝זַמֶּרְךָ֗
and–I–will–make–music–to–You
H2167

בַּל־
among–the
H1077

ים׃ אֻמִּֽ
nations
H3816

י־4 כִּֽ
for

גָד֣וֹל
great

עַל־ מֵֽ
above

שָׁמַיִ֣ם
the–heavens
H8064

ךָ חַסְדֶּ֑
Your–steadfast–love

עַד־ וְֽ
and–unto
H5704

ים שְׁחָקִ֥
the–clouds
H7834

ךָ׃ אֲמִתֶּֽ
Your–faithfulness
H0571

ר֣וּמָה5
be–exalted

עַל־
above

שָׁמַיִ֣ם
the–heavens
H8064

ים אֱלֹהִ֑
Elohim
H0430

וְעַ֖ל
and–over

כָּל־
all
H3605

הָאָרֶ֣ץ
the–earth
H0776

ךָ׃ כְּבוֹדֶֽ
Your–glory
H3519

לְמַ֭עַן6
so–that
H4616

יֵחָלְצ֣וּן
may–be–delivered

יְדִידֶ֑יךָ
Your–beloved–ones

יעָה הוֹשִׁ֖
save
H3467

ינְךָ֣ יְמִֽ
with–Your–right–hand
H3225

וַעֲנֵֽנִי׃
and–answer–me

ים 7 ׀אֱלֹהִ֤
Elohim
H0430

ר דִּבֶּ֥
has–spoken
H1696

בְּקָדְשׁ֗וֹ
in–His–holiness
H6944

אֶעְלֹ֥זָה
I–will–exult
H5937

ה אֲחַלְּקָ֥
I–will–divide

שְׁכֶם֑
Shekhem
H7927

וְעֵ֖מֶק
and–the–Valley–of
H6010

סֻכּ֣וֹת
Sukkot
H5523

ד׃ אֲמַדֵּֽ
I–will–measure–out
H4058

י8 לִ֤
to–Me

ד  ׀גִלְעָ֨
Gil'ad
H1568

י לִ֤
to–Me

ה מְנַשֶּׁ֗
Menasheh
H4519

וְאֶ֭פְרַיִם
and–Efrayim
H0669

מָע֣וֹז
the–stronghold–of
H4581

י ראֹשִׁ֑
My–head

ה יְה֝וּדָ֗
Yehudah
H3063

י׃ מְחֹקְקִֽ
My–scepter
H2710
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׀מוֹאָ֤ב 9
Mo'av
H4124

יר סִ֬
the–basin–of

י רַחְצִ֗
My–washing
H7366

עַל־
upon

אֱ֭דוֹם
Edom
H0123

אַשְׁלִ֣יךְ
I–will–throw
H7993

נַעֲלִ֑י
My–sandal
H5275

י־ עֲלֵֽ
over

שֶׁת לֶ֗ פְ֝
Pelesheth
H6429

ע׃ אֶתְרוֹעָֽ
I–will–shout–in–triumph
H7321

י10 מִ֣
who
H4310

יֹבִ֭לֵנִי
will–bring–me
H2986

עִי֣ר
to–a–city–of

מִבְצָר֑
fortification
H4013

י מִ֖
who
H4310

נָחַנִ֣י
has–led–me
H5148

עַד־
to
H5704

אֱדֽוֹם׃
Edom
H0123

א־11 ֹֽ הֲל
have–not
H3808

ים אֱלֹהִ֥
Elohim
H0430

נוּ זְנַחְתָּ֑
You–rejected–us

וְֽלאֹ־
and–not
H3808

א תֵצֵ֥
You–go–out
H3318

ים לֹהִ֗ אֱ֝
Elohim
H0430

ינוּ׃ בְּצִבְאֹתֵֽ
with–our–armies

בָה־12 הָֽ
give
H3051

נוּ לָּ֣
to–us

עֶזְרָ֣ת
help
H5833

ר מִצָּ֑
from–the–adversary

וְא וְשָׁ֝֗
and–vain
H7723

תְּשׁוּעַ֥ת
is–the–salvation–of
H8668

ם׃ אָדָֽ
man
H0120

ים13 אלֹהִ֥ בֵּֽ
in–Elohim
H0430

נַעֲשֶׂה־
we–will–do

חָיִ֑ל
valiantly
H2428

וְה֝֗וּא
and–He
H1931

יָב֥וּס
will–tread–down
H0947

ינוּ׃ צָרֵֽ
our–adversaries
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